
             30.00

             30.00

            225.00

           2366.70

             20.00

             60.00

 

TK6175______FLIGHT NO:

BEIJING_______ ERBIL,IRAQ__________

DESCRIPTION OF CHARGE UNIT PRICE

MAGNETISM INSPECT FEE

DOC FEE

CUSTOMS DECLARATION FEE

PROFIT SHARE

AIR FREIGHT

PICK UP CHARGE

          4.90

         30.00

         60.00

         30.00

         75.00

         20.00

STARLIGHT AIRLINES

DEBIT NOTE

FROM: TO:

MBL NO: 235-04535300____________

CONTAINER NO.:

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

QTY. CURRENCY

     3.000

     1.000

   483.000

     1.000

     1.000

     1.000

2731.70USDTOTAL:

<<REMARK>>

DEBIT

MESSERS:

DATE: 2022-10-19__________

HBL NO.: SZAR22100020____________

1/1

INVOICE NO.: SZAR22100020

DREAM CITY, VILLA 1176, ERBIL, IRAQ
CONTACT PERSON:BDOUR YAKEEN
PHONE NUMBER:+964 7517418862
EMAIL:BDOUR@STARLIGHTAIRLINE.COM

F19,HAIWAI LIAN YI BUILDING. NO.12 YINGCHUN ROAD,

LOT#: SZAR22100020____________

2022-10-19__________DEPART TIME:

REMIT TO: SHENZHEN AE SHIPPING CO.,LTD._______________________________________

Shenzhen AE Shipping Co., LTD.

LUO HU,SHENZHEN

ADD:F19 HAIWAI LIANYI BUILDING NO.12
YINGCHUN ROAD,LUOHU SHENZHEN P.R.CHINA

40000-204192-0012-5710 (USD)
SWIFT BIC:ICBKCNBJSZN
ADD:NORTH BLOCK,FINANCIAL CENTRE,SHENNAN ROAD EAST SHENZHEN CHINA

BANK:INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA SHENZHEN BRANCH


